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From 1949 to 1999

OLPIDÜRR S.p.A

1949

1958

1964

1965

1974

1977

1987

1994

1999

OLPI was born, an 

electrical panel 

workshop, founded by 

Mr.  Piero Pizzamiglio 

and Mr. Pietro Olivotti

The painting plant of the 

legendary Lambretta, at 

Innocenti factory in 

Milan, is by OLPI

OLPI painting plant  

for railway carriages in 

Wolverhampton 

factory (UK), 

inaugurated by Queen 

Elizabeth II

Start of co-

operation between 

DÜRR in Stuttgart 

and OLPI in Milan

First great shared 

project by Olpi and 

Dürr at Fiat 

Cassino - a 

milestone in the 

company's history

19 October 1977 

OLPI merges with 

DÜRR GmbH 

Stuttgart

Mr. Lee JACOCCA, 

Chairman Chrysler 

USA, visits our paint 

shop in  Maserati-

Chrysler (MI)

OLPIDÜRR realizes 

the "Green 2000" 

paint shop at 

Carrozzeria Bertone 

in Grugliasco (TO)

OLPIDÜRR obtains 

the certification of its 

Quality Management 

System according to 

ISO 9001 standards
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From 2000 to 2010

OLPIDÜRR S.p.A

2001

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

2010

Merger by 

incorporation of 

DÜRR AIS into 

OLPIDÜRR

OLPIDÜRR builds a 

paint shop for wheels 

at Hayes Lemmerz in 

Dello

OLPIDÜRR realizes a complete 

painting plant for Ferrari in 

Maranello and gets the special 

Prize of the Chairman 

Montezemolo

OLPIDÜRR enters in the 

world of eyeglasses, 

building for Luxottica, in 

Agordo and Pederobba

factories, two painting 

plants for metal and 

plastic frames

In Same Croatia we 

install a painting plant 

for combines

OLPIDÜRR installs 

three complete 

painting lines for car 

bodies in Fiat 

Cassino

New interventions in Fiat di 

Cassino and many

modernization works in 

Fiat Pomigliano, for 

Service Dept.

In OLPIDÜRR opens the BU 

CTS (Clean Technology 

Systems) for ecology.
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From 2011 to 2019

OLPIDÜRR S.p.A

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

OLPIDÜRR builds a big paint shop for 

plastic bumpers at  Fiat Pomigliano. It is 

also a year of important supplies in the 

ecology world, with plants installed in 

Erregierre and Sole Oderzo

In the Olpidürr family, a department for 

software and automation is born.

During this year the 

CTS Division installs 

two air treatment 

plants for 

Mazzucchelli and 

Erregierre

Four relevant plants installed  

for  Bus (Iveco South 

Africa), Truck (Scania and 

Volvo Sweden) and 

Tractors (Turk Traktor

Turkey) segments

A special year: OLPIDÜRR gets the 

FCA Qualitas Award for the RoDip

project in Mirafiori (TO) and reaches  

the goal of the 3000 dialysis cells type 

CD3000 sold in worldwide. 

Also in the wheels painting we are 

leader with Ronal Mexico.

OLPIDÜRR is certified 

according to EN 1090-1 rule and 

it is recognized as strategic 

supplier by 

STMicroelectronics

We are still working around 

the world for SMP (USA), 

Ronal (Czech Republic) 

Volvo (Sweden) and CMS

(Turkey)

OLPIDÜRR realizes a new 

Aluminum Wheel Plant for 

MAPSA (Spain) and two CTS 

Division’s plants for FIS Lonigo 

and Lanxess Latina (Italy)

OLPIDÜRR realizes a 

Thermal combustion air 

treatment plant Oxi.X RE30 

for Bidachem (Italy)
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From 2020 to TODAY

OLPIDÜRR S.p.A

➢ ITALY: New exhaust air purification systems under construction for Farmabios 

S.p.A., Icrom S.p.A. & Laterlite S.p.A.

➢ FRANCE: Under construction no. 1 Electrical F-RTO exhaust air purification

systems (Vocsidizer ) Oxi.X RV & no. 1 Oxi.X RE10 + FGS exhaust air 

purification systems 

➢ TURKEY: Under construction no. 1 Oxi.X RE10 exhaust air purification systems & 

no. 1 Recovery Solvent Plant 

➢ FERRARI S.p.A: Participation in the Ferrari New Paint Shop project 

New operational headquarters: From December 2, 2024, we have moved to the new 

headquarters at Viale Martesana 12, 20055 Vimodrone (MI)

2021

2022

2023

Completed the mechanical installation of 

the new Premium Wheel Paintshop for 

OZ Racing, SOP: 2022.

In process the realization of Rotor zeolite 

concentrator with thermal oxidizer plant 

for STMictroelectronics Agrate (Italy)

We are still working for copious CTS 

Division’s plant: IFF Benicarlo 

(Spain) – ABET Laminati (Italy) –

STMicroelecronics Crolles 

(France)

The following installations are under 

construction: EssilorLuxottica

Limited (Thailand): New Paint Line 

for EyeGlasses and ST 

Microelectronics Crolles 2 

(France): Sorpt.X CD + Oxi.X TR

2024

Our commitment and our success continue around 

the world: 

We are OLPIDÜRR

MINEC Tower – 1° Floor



“Subject to change. The information in this presentation contains only general descriptions or performance characteristics,

which may vary in different cases. The requested performance characteristics are only binding if they are expressly agreed

in the contract.”
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